Academic Year
Program Type
Location

Paid to KIIS:

Paid to Ball State University:

Out of Pocket Expenses:

TOTAL EXPENSE ESTIMATE

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY STUDY ABROAD
COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET
2017-2018
KIS Consortium
Prague, Czech Republic
May 31-July 1, 2018
Detail Code: F410

KIIS Application Deposit

Remaining KIIS Program Fee *
BSU Technology Fee (based on 6 credits)
Study Abroad Administration Fee - Consortia

Meals (breakfasts and some additional meals are included in the program fee)
International Airfare (billed via BSU eBill if student selects group flight)

ISIC card

US Passport

Books

Estimated Spending Money (personal expenses and optional independent travel)

*Applying by December 1st will secure a $100 discount off the published KIIS Program Fee

Students who do not attend the orientation in Bowling Green, KY will be assessed a $150 fee to cover the
cost of a remote orientation

Students with financial aid/scholarships should schedule an appointment with Scholarships & Financial
Aid (Lucina Hall, Room 245)

Summer
2018

$250

$3,875
$110
$350

$450
$1,800
$25
$135
$100

$7,095

$1,150




