BALL STATE UNIVERSITY STUDY ABROAD COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

Academic Year Program Type Location 2017-2018 KIIS Consortium Prague, Czech Republic May 31-July 1, 2018

Summer

\$1,150

	May 31 3dly 1, 2010	Julillici
	Detail Code: F410	2018
Paid to KIIS:		
	KIIS Application Deposit	\$250
Paid to Ball State University:		
	Remaining KIIS Program Fee *	\$3,875
	BSU Technology Fee (based on 6 credits)	\$110
	Study Abroad Administration Fee - Consortia	\$350
Out of Pocket Expenses:		
	Meals (breakfasts and some additional meals are included in the program fee)	\$450
	International Airfare (billed via BSU eBill if student selects group flight)	\$1,800
	ISIC card	\$25
	US Passport	\$135
	Books	\$100
TOTAL EXPENSE ESTIMATE		\$7,095

Estimated Spending Money (personal expenses and optional independent travel)

*Applying by December 1st will secure a \$100 discount off the published KIIS Program Fee

Students who do not attend the orientation in Bowling Green, KY will be assessed a \$150 fee to cover the cost of a remote orientation

Students with financial aid/scholarships should schedule an appointment with Scholarships & Financial Aid (Lucina Hall, Room 245)